*ISOLATED Power Supply
. DCVoltageMeasurement
Accuracy: :to.1 % rdg. :t 1 digit(23'C:t5'C)
. DCCurrent Measurement
Accuracy: :to.2% rdg:t1 digit(23'C:t5'C)
:to.3% rdg.:t1 digit only for AP-502-25
. Specifications
Input configuration: Single Ended

. DC5V(lsolated)
. 200mV-200V, 200~A-2A Measurement
. Ordering Code
AP-502- DO
L [
1121 1V
Range' ,
14 25 2A
. Dimensions
~O
Front
i~
-'QQ g, -' -'.-
6.3 12.2
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 0.8 to 3.2mm
. Connection Diagram
Model Range
Maximum Input Input
Resolution Impedance Protection
AP-502-11 +199.9mV 100llV 100MO +250V
AP-502-12 +1.999V 1mV 100MO +250V
AP-502-13 +1999V 10mV 10MO +250V
AP-502-14 +199.9V 100mV 10MO +500V
Model Range
Maximum Internal Input
Resolution Resistance Protection
AP-502-21 +199.9!lA 100nA 1kO :!:10mA
AP-502-22 +1.999mA 1LlA 1000 +50mA
AP-502-23 +19.99mA 10uA 100 +150mA
AP-502-24 +199.9mA 100llA 10 :!:500mA
AP-502-25 :!:1.999A 1mA 0.10 :!:3A